
PRODUCT FEATURES:

STRONG, LIGHT, EASY
WINDOW WELL COVERS

LIGHT 

STRONG   

CAN BE INSTALLED THREE DIFFERENT WAYS:   

STANDARD INSTALLATION: 

SLOPED INSTALLATION:

SPLIT HINGE INSTALLATION: 

Slide out for unobstructed exit

• Pre-drilled holes in hinge make installation easy.
• UV protected polycarbonate does not become 
   brittle and is easy to clean
• Light weight construction with swivel and sliding 
   hinge allows for easy emergency opening
• Rigid aluminium frame easily withstands 
   Canadian winters.
• Available in a variety of standard and custom sizes. 

CONQUER THE ELEMENTS
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COVERS
Designed 
for Length

Designed for 
Projection

Max
Length

Max Middle 
Length

Max Front 
Length

Max 
Projection

Max Height 
for Sloped 
Installation

Standard Cover Sizes

WWC 4014
WWC 4614
WWC 5324
WWC 5824
WWC 6624
WWC 7824

Popular Customs

WWC 4914
WWC 5314
WWC 5814
WWC 6614
WWC 7814
WWC 4024
WWC 4624
WWC 7024

-
36”
42”
49”
54”
62”
74”

-
45”
49”
54”
62”
74”
36”
42”
66”

-
12”
12”
22”
22”
22”
22”

-
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
22”
22”
22”

-
38.5”
44.5”
51.5”
56.5”
64.5”
76.5”

-
47.5”
51.5”
56.5”
64.5”
76.5”
38.5”
44.5”
68.5”

-
36.75”
42.75”
46.5”
51.5”
59.5”
71.5”

-
45.75”
49.75”
54.75”
62.75”
74.75”
33.5”
39.5”
63.5”

-
22.5”
28.5”
29”
34”
42”
54”

-
31.5”
35.5”
40.5”
40.5”
60.5”
16”
22”
46”

-
13”
13”
23”
23”
23”
23”

-
13”
13”
13”
13”
13”
23”
23”
23”

-
5”
5”
7”
7”
7”
7”
-

5”
5”
5”
5”
5”
7”
7”
7”

QUANTITY 
LENGTH ‘L’
(INCHES)

PROJECTION 
‘P’ (INCHES)

FRONT LENGTH 
‘L-F’ (INCHES)

MIDDLE LENGTH 
‘L-M’ (INCHES)

ANY OTHER 
INFORMATION

1 

2

3

4

5

NOTE: Window well covers are made 2” larger 

than window wells to allow for some overlap. 

LENGTH (L)

FRONT LENGTH (L-F)

PROJECTION (P)

MIDDLE LENGTH (L-M)

BASEMENT WALL

Take following four measurements of your window well to ensure you select the 
best fitting cover. Covers are designed to be up 2” larger than your window well. 
Custom covers are available if your well does not match with a stock sized cover.

Length (L): The opening of your window well where it is connected to the 
house. Measure from outside edge to outside edge, but do not include the 
attachment flanges.

Projection (P): The distance from the basement wall to outside of the 
window well. Measure at the middle of the window well.

Front Length (LF): The length of the flat section between the two corners at 
the front of the window well. Do not included the radius of the corners. For 
square window wells this dimension will be the same as the Length.

Middle Length (MF): The opening of the window well measured 9” back 
from the front edge of the well. Not required for square window wells. 

MEASUREMENT GUIDE:

WINDOW WELL COVER SIZING 

Window Well Cover

9”
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